REFLECTORS/DISTRIBUTION PATTERNS
SERIESLSLM
CROWN-
prevent water entry. One-piece silicone gasket seals crown to shade for water-and dust-tight
construction.
SHADES -  Spun aluminum. Two shade styles available - A - Angle and -  B - Bell.
OPTICAL UNIT -  Optical unit and aluminum door frame recessed into shade and sealed
door frame (includes pressure-stabilizing breather). Optical unit is tethered and provides

Mounting
LSLM LED FLAT GLASS LENS
ORDERING INFORMATION
UE - Universal
          Electronic
         (120-277)
UW - 347-480
LSLM-A 1
Angled
Shade
LSLM-B 1
Bell
Shade
CW - Cool
           White
NW - Natural
            White
WW -Warm
           White
ORDER:
WLS-LSLM-
SERIES    DISTRIBUTION   SOURCE    DRIVER             TEMP          VOLTAGE               FINISH                        STYLE 1, 2           CONFIGURATION 1, 2        ACCESSORIES
LIGHT                                COLOR                                                                         MOUNTING                 MOUNTING
FOOTNOTES:
Approved By: Project Name:
Location: Date:
800.633.8711   www.wlslighting.comP.O. Box 100519 Fax: 817.735.4824   Fort Worth, TX 76185
SERIES
 LSLM-A     5        LED      HO        CW         UE          BRZ                CH                  S                  NA
(EXAMPLE ORDER)
                                                           01  Rev. 1/17
PC - Photocell
    (Specify Voltage)
FK - Single Fusing
    (Specify Voltage) 6
DFK - Double Fusing
    (Specify Voltage) 6
DIM - 0-10 Volt Dimming
   (from external signal) 5
BLS - Bi-level Switching
   (from external 120-277V
   signal) 5
NA - No Accessories
BRZ - Bronze
BLK - Black
PLT - Platinum Plus
GPT -  Graphite
WHT - White
SVG -  Satin Verde
               (Green)
MSV -  Metallic
               Silver
CC - Custom Color
3 - Type III
5 - Type V
FT -  Forward
          Throw
   SELECT APPROPRIATE CHOICE FROM EACH COLUMN TO FORMULATE ORDER CODE. Refer to example below.
CH - Classic Hook
SA4 - Side Arm Mount
             4” Round Pole 3
SA5 - Side Arm Mount
             5” Round Pole 3
UCL4 - Universal
             Mount 4”
UCL5 - Universal Pole
       Clamp 5”
HO - High
          Output
SS - Super
          Saver
S - Single
D180 - Double 180°